Distributor of                            precision Wire & Cable.          Sales@Si-Tech.com.hk
CALMONT HIGH FLEX CABLE OPTIONS
How To Order Calmont
High Flex Products
Insulation/Jacketing
PVC/PVC
PVC/TPE
PVC/PU
FEP/FEP
FEP/SILICONE
FEP/TPE
FEP/PU
SILICONE/SILICONE
SILICONE/FEP
SILICONE/TPE
Part #
3006-023
3006-031
3006-051
3006-024
3006-029
3006-032
3006-052
3006-028
3006-026
3006-034
-A
WIRE SIZE AWG
20 AWG
through
40 AWG
-N
NUMBER OF
CONDUCTORS
Customer
to specify.
-C
PRIMARY
INSULATION COLORS
Per MIL-STD-6
0 = Black
1 = Brown
2 = Red
3 = Orange
4 = Yellow
5 = Green
6 = Blue
7 = Violet
8 = Grey
9 = White
-S
SHELD STYLE
U = No Shield
-CCC
CONDUCTOR TYPE
ABBREVIATION DESCRIPTION
BC Bare Copper
BCA Bare Copper Alloy 162
BCW Bare CopperWeld
BPB Bare Phosphor Bronze
CON Constantan
HIP High Permeable Iron
KN Alumel
KP Chromel
LOP Low Permeable Iron
NIC Nickel
NPA Nickel plated Alloy 135
NPC Nickel plated Copper
SCW Silver plated CopperWeld
SPA Silver plated alloy 135
SPC Silver plated Copper
SPCS95 Silver plated Alloy CS-95
SS Stainless Steel
TC Tin plated Copper
TCA Tin plated Alloy 162
TCW Tin plated CopperWeld
Insulation/Jacketing
Wire
Size
Number of
Conductors
Insulation
Color Code
Shield
TypeConductor
  SAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER
PVC/PVC SuperFlex 20 AWG 2 Black/Brown Bare Copper Alloy 162 Bare Copper Braid Shield
3 0 0 6 - 0 2 3 - 20 - 2 - 0/1 - BCA - BBC
(B) Braid
Shield
(S) Spiral
Shield
BC
BCA
Bronze
BCW
HIP
LOP
NIC
NPA
NPC
SCW
SPA
SPC
SPCS95
SS
TC
TCA
TCW